HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

ISIN: GB0005405286

WKN: -

Overview

2023/02/07 22:26:25

Price
6.896 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

3.39% (0.23)

GB0005405286
5

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

134,291 EUR
FTSE 100

6.83 EUR (700)
6.96 EUR (700)
6.732 EUR
6.96 EUR
6.732 EUR
6.67 EUR
6.79681 EUR
8,307
56,461.13

19

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date

2023/02/07
2023/01/30
2023/01/09
2022/12/19
2022/11/28
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24099995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB0005405286-2023-02-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB0005405286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0005405286&ID_NOTATION=9385761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0005405286&ID_NOTATION=9385761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=314731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5e1e091a42ebf487966a0a2e33f19daa71837a9f59a446f48deeaa9c57f91d9&idfile=57825&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57825%2F2023-02-07%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6fec764a19c8b4a5&time=1675900860&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=313510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79346e4d366d13ecdcfde44d82750812ab299153aa16a3e555bf1a9ecb4fc5ce&idfile=57761&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57761%2F2023-01-30%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bfed054f0c3ef646&time=1675900860&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=310493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9873853e47a2eb032621c4923dce263f05ebf28c8ec32e0bb6f2f58e9818e58&idfile=57656&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57656%2F2023-01-09%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d42d86da94eee1246&time=1675900860&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f938863b95b4638b4e956f8b9dc11d22eb4e48de125b075ad1132153eb8704a9&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=947c4e3d5cad87fef&time=1675900860&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a8b42705d91a3aa45c6982a1d082a02c116344c6053daa680c9dcf5d22c0847&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d022a7c973a68655c&time=1675900860&tool=RSC

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

Details

2023/02/07 22:26:25

Price

6.896 EUR

Difference (] 3.39% (0.23)
General attributes
ISIN GB0005405286
Symbol 5
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 134,291 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.83 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 6.96 EUR (700)
Open 6.732 EUR
High 6.96 EUR
Low 6.732 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.67 EUR
VWAP 6.79681 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,307
Trading volume 56,461.13
Number of trades 19
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +6.05% +3.79% -0.26%
Perf (abs.) +0.39 +0.25 -0.02
Beta 0.65 0.43 0.57
Volatility 31.05 34.43 37.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

6.738 EUR (10,536
6.533 EUR (13,839
5.843 EUR (16,064
6.013 EUR (15,231
6.998 EUR (2023/01/27
5.790 EUR (2023/01/02
6.998 EUR (2023/01/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.016 EUR (2022/10/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2023/02/ 17:35 6.826 EUR 0.03 26

07
Tradegate 2023/02/ 22:26 6.896 EUR 0.06 19

07
Stuttgart 2023/02/ 15:50 6.772 EUR 0.00 10

07
Munich 2023/02/ 08:00 6.678 EUR 0.00 1

07
London Stock 2023/02/ 17:35 605.00 GBp 9,682.70 8,127
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200953
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Exchange
Hong Kong Stock

Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

07

2023/02/
07

2023/02/
07

2023/02/
07

2023/02/
07

2023/02/
07

2023/02/
07

2023/02/
07

2023/01/
23

09:08

08:02

13:20

14:25

18:30

21:01

08:08

18:00

56.60 HKD

6.68 EUR

6.788 EUR

6.764 EUR

7.2518 USD

6.808 EUR

6.682 EUR

6.737 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.11

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1953904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6331
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960923
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960923
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545233

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

4P HsBe

Contact Details
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

8 Canada Square - E14 5HQ London
Telefon: 44-20-7991-8888

Fax: 44-20-7991-4880

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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PLC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

HSBC Holdings Plc engages in the provision of banking and financial services. It operates
through the following business segments: Retail Banking and Wealth Management,
Commercial Banking, Global Banking and Markets, Global Private Banking, and Corporate
Centre. The Retail Banking and Wealth Management segment consists of retail banking,
wealth management, asset management, and insurance. The Commercial Banking segment
offers banking products and services. The Global Banking and Markets segment includes
transaction banking, financing, advisory, capital markets, and risk management services.
The Global Private Banking offers transaction banking, financing, advisory, capital markets
and risk management services to high net worth individuals and families. The Corporate
Centre segment is comprises of central treasury, including balance sheet management,
other legacy businesses, interests in associates and joint ventures, central stewardship
costs and the UK bank levy. The company was founded on January 1, 1959 and is
headquartered in London, the United Kingdom.

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Noel Quinn Chairman of Managing Mark Tucker Chairman of
Board Supervisory Board

Aileen Taylor Member of Executive José Antonio Meade Member of

Committee Kuribefia Supervisory Board
Ewen Member of Executive Andrea Mattea Member of
Stevenson Committee Supervisory Board
Carolyn Fairbairn Member of

Supervisory Board

Charles de Croisset Member of
Supervisory Board

David Nish Member of
Supervisory Board

Eileen Murray Member of
Supervisory Board

Georges El-Hedery  Member of
Supervisory Board

Geraldine Member of
Buckingham Supervisory Board
Jackson Tai Member of

Supervisory Board

James Forese Member of
Supervisory Board

Noel Quinn Member of
Supervisory Board

Rachel Duan Member of
Supervisory Board

Steven Member of
Guggenheimer Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB0005405286-2023-02-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB0005405286
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